

Misc. Appeal – 20/2024

Order No.04.

Dated 27-01-2025.

Today is fixed for S/R of respondent no.1.

Both parties file hazira.

Appellant to take steps upon the respondent no.1 in both ways.

Fix 17.04.25 for appearance and S/R of respondent no.1.

Call for TCR.

To date for TCR.

DA to do the needful.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah