

Misc. Appeal -20/2024.

Order No.06.

Dated: 25.06.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance & T.C.R.
Both parties file hazira.
T.C.R. is not received.
Fix 13.08.25 for T.C.R. & hearing.
Call for T.C.R.
B.C. to do the needful at once.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.